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MAKİNE PROGRAMI
2020-2021 GÜZ DÖNEMİ ARA SINAV MAZERET SINAVI 
TARİHİ ve SAAT ARALIĞI

	SIRA NO
	DERS KODU 
	DERS ADI
	ÖĞRETİM ELEMANI
	SINAV BAŞLANGIÇ ve BİTİŞ TARİHİ
	SINAV SAATİ

	1
	241111001
	İNGİLİZCE I
	Öğr. Gör. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Emine TAŞAN
	07.12.2020
	12.00

	2
	241011002
	TÜRK DİLİ I
	Öğr. Gör. 
İsmail Alperen                                               BİÇER
	09.12.2020
	12.00



